
Since nowadays there is undeniably the need 

for extra savings in every home, Olympia 

Electronics provides energy saving solutions with 

the room programmable thermostats that have 

both heating & cooling function, the wood 

burner thermostat and the energy fireplace 

thermostat. In addition there is the possibility of 

'smart' management of heating function 

through the application in Android or iOS 

(concerns the WiFi thermostats).  

Electronic Thermostats
room, wood burner & fire place

www.olympia-electronics.com

European
manufacturer



2

That's why I choose
the thermostats
of Olympia Electronics.
Olympia Electronics thermostats provide the 
user with flexibility and easy parameter 
management to optimize heating systems. 

What makes them so attractive?

n Elegant design.

n Easy to read, clean display.

n Easy management.

n Easy installation and setup.

n Three operating modes: manual, daily and 
weekly.

n Day or night operation.

n Choice of presence or absence of a person 
in the premises. Pressing just one button acts 
as geofencing.

n Frost protection.

n Boiler activation (available in BS-813, BS-819, 
BS-821, BS-851).

n Boiler operation with adjustable time 
(available in BS-851/KIT).

n Differential setting for temperature tolerance 
between burner activation and    
deactivation.
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Easy
management

OLYMPIA
ELECTRONICS
THERMOSTAT

through the application
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POWER

BURNER

BOILER

BS-820/R
BS-821/R

BS-818/R
BS-819/R

BS-818/KIT 

BS-819/KIT 

BS-820/KIT 

BS-821/KIT 

Thermostat with burner output (waterproof IP65 receiver)

Thermostat with burner & boiler output (waterproof IP65 receiver)

Thermostat with burner output (IP20 indoor receiver)

Thermostat with burner & boiler output (IP20 indoor receiver)

Type Description

BS-818/T

BS-819/T

BS-818/R 

BS-819/R 

BS-820/R 

BS-821/R 

Transmitter for the wireless thermostat BS-818, with 2 AA batteries

Transmitter for the wireless thermostat BS-819, with boiler output and 2 AA batteries

Waterproof (IP65) receiver for the wireless thermostat 

Waterproof (IP65) receiver for the wireless thermostat BS-819,  with boiler output

Indoor (IP20) receiver for the wireless thermostat BS-818

Indoor (IP20) receiver for the wireless thermostat BS-819 with boiler output

Wireless heating / cooling room 
thermostats, with 2 AA batteries, 
programmable on a daily or 
weekly basis, 10 programs.
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BS-818/KIT, BS-819/KIT, 

BS-820/KIT, BS-821/KIT 
BS-820/R, BS-821/R

BS-818/R, BS-819/R

n Wireless communication between 
the thermostat and receiver, so 
you can place or move the 
thermostat anywhere in your area.
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BS-850/KIT 

BS-851/KIT 

Thermostat with burner output (indoor receiver)

Thermostat with burner & boiler output (indoor receiver)

BS-850/T

BS-851/T

BS-850/R 

BS-851/R 

WiFi Thermostat

WiFi Thermostat with boiler output

Wireless WiFi thermostat receiver

Wireless WiFi thermostat receiver with boiler output

BS-850/R
BS-851/R
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BS-850/R, BS-851/R BS-850/KIT , BS-851/KIT 

Wireless WiFi heating thermostats, 
with 2 AA batteries, programmable 
on a daily or weekly basis,
10 programs.

IP20

WiFi 

n Wi-Fi connection for remote management 
via the Android or iOS application.

n Ability to assign and manage more 
thermostats to one account via the 
Android or iOS application.

Type Description



Programmable 
energy fireplace 
thermostats with 
speed adjustment.

IP20

Programmable recessed wood burner thermostat

Programmable thermostat for energy fireplace

Programmable recessed thermostat for energy fireplace

Type Description

A-840

BS-844/2

BS-840

BS-841

Programmable wood burner 
thermostat with speed adjustment 
and two sensors capability.

IP20

οJ type temperature sensor 450 C for BS-844/2
οTemperature sensor up to 250 C for BS-840, BS-841,BS-844
οTemperature sensor up to 120 C for BS-844/2

Α-844/2

A-840

Β-844/2

Type Description
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n Frost protection.

n Notification in case of overheating.

n Notification in case of sensor failure.

n Air heater speed control.



Heating/cooling room 
thermostats, with 2 AA 

batteries, programmable 
on a daily or weekly 

basis, 10 programs.

IP20

25%
economy

*
Energy saving

BS-812/A

BS-813/A

BS-814/A

Thermostat in anthracite color with burner output and 2 AA batteries

Thermostat in anthracite color with burner and boiler output and 2 AA batteries

Thermostat in anthracite color with relay 12A for electric heaters and 2 AA batteries

BS-812

BS-813

BS-814

Thermostat with burner output and 2 AA batteries

Thermostat with burner and boiler output and 2 AA batteries

Thermostat with relay 12A for electric heaters and 2 AA batteries
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compared with 
the bimetallic thermostats
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Fast 
installation
and easy 
operation.

www.olympia-electronics.com

The company is certified by
European

manufacturer

ISO 14001, ISO 45001, ISO 9001


